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Women / 1 / L1 C1 gp1
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Parker827
Heartland Academy

9.200 9.700 9.2259.325 37.450
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Teagan Allen1783
Vidalia Gymnastics C

9.450 9.600 9.1509.100 37.300
1 2 2 2 2 

2 

Kendall Truong1222
Reflex

8.550 8.525 8.7008.850 34.625
7T 8 3 3 3 

3 

Ella Meinhardt1051
Mikcalia's Gymnastic

8.700 9.250 8.1508.200 34.300
6 4T 4 8 4 

4 

Alesyn Brown113
AcroFit Gymnastics

8.800 8.900 8.3258.000 34.025
5 6 6 5 5 

5 

Ryleigh Marshall1224
Reflex

8.900 9.250 8.3507.450 33.950
4 4T 8 4 6 

6 

Kalli Giraud180
AMKM Gymnastics Trai

9.050 9.350 7.8007.500 33.700
3 3 7 10 7 

7 

Mia Perez1225
Reflex

8.550 8.850 8.0508.050 33.500
7T 7 5 9 8 

8 

Savannah Brown1223
Reflex

8.500 8.450 8.2507.250 32.450
9 9 10 6T 9 

9 

Sophia Fussell934
Infinity Elite Gymna

8.450 7.550 8.2507.400 31.650
10 10 9 6T 10 

10 

Tessa Langrehr179
AMKM Gymnastics Trai

8.200 6.700 7.0006.900 28.800
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 C1 gp2
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Fuentes736
Gym Kidz

9.600 9.800 9.4009.425 38.225
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Taelyn Tridle832
Horizon Gymnastics &

9.700 8.900 9.1009.025 36.725
1 4 4 3 2 

2 

Evie Clement1038
Miami Beach Gymnasti

9.425 8.425 9.3009.225 36.375
3 10 3 2 3 

3 

Aurelia Vozella1227
Reflex

9.250 9.050 8.8008.975 36.075
4 2T 5 5T 4 

4 

Charlie Mizell1228
Reflex

8.700 8.825 8.5009.250 35.275
8 5 2 8 5 

5 

Briella Sassic1226
Reflex

8.800 8.600 8.8008.700 34.900
7 8 6 5T 6 

6 

Emi Scott1849
Edge Gymnastics TN

9.075 9.050 8.4007.900 34.425
5 2T 10 10 7 

7 

Lucy Christiansen1784
Vidalia Gymnastics C

8.625 8.675 8.9258.000 34.225
9 7 9 4 8 

8 

Kelly Pope1856
Edge Gymnastics TN

8.825 8.450 8.4508.350 34.075
6 9 7 9 9 

9 

Aeriona Birkheimer1785
Vidalia Gymnastics C

8.425 8.750 8.5758.250 34.000
10 6 8 7 10 

10 
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Women / 1 / L1 C1 gp3
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lua Quijano737
Gym Kidz

9.525 9.550 9.5509.150 37.775
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Coley Nash441
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.550 9.500 9.6008.650 37.300
1 2T 4T 1 2 

2 

Sofia Contreras-Fregoso439
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.050 9.375 9.4509.275 37.150
6T 5 1 3 3 

3 

Lanaiya Vega440
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.200 9.425 8.9009.000 36.525
3 4 3 5 4 

4 

Amelia Brazzell239
Bayside

9.150 8.750 9.1008.650 35.650
4 7T 4T 4 5 

5 

Isabella Bermudez1229
Reflex

9.050 9.500 8.6008.350 35.500
6T 2T 6 8 6 

6 

Ava Craft240
Bayside

9.100 9.325 8.7008.300 35.425
5 6 7 6T 7 

7 

Cadence Mills566
Flip Zone Gymnastics

8.800 7.950 8.7008.000 33.450
8T 11 8 6T 8 

8 

Sarah Schoonover241
Bayside

8.800 8.325 8.4257.800 33.350
8T 10 9 10 9 

9 

Brylie Moses101
Tumbling Kids

8.250 8.625 8.5507.750 33.175
11 9 10 9 10 

10 

Mary Palmer102
Tumbling Kids

8.700 8.750 8.2506.900 32.600
10 7T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 C1 gp4
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trinity Thompson1716
Twins Gymnastics

9.700 9.500 9.3009.550 38.050
1 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Anna Mills1212
Rec Force Butts Coun

9.450 9.675 9.3009.200 37.625
2T 1 5 2T 2 

2 

Adora McDuffie443
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.450 9.375 9.1509.250 37.225
2T 5 4 4 3 

3 

Autumm Border442
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.100 9.450 9.4259.100 37.075
7 4 6 1 4 

4 

Isabel Soares1230
Reflex

9.400 9.525 8.1509.300 36.375
4 2 2 11 5 

5 

Anzley Johnson1786
Vidalia Gymnastics C

9.175 8.900 8.6009.275 35.950
5 9 3 5T 6 

6 

Addison Giddens1788
Vidalia Gymnastics C

9.000 9.275 8.6008.975 35.850
8T 6 8 5T 7 

7 

Maribeth Stephens1787
Vidalia Gymnastics C

9.150 8.425 8.6008.925 35.100
6 11 9 5T 8 

8 

Brynn Widener444
East Pasco Gymnastic

8.800 8.950 8.5008.750 35.000
11 8 10 9T 9 

9 

Havana Fredrickson1231
Reflex

8.900 8.525 8.5009.025 34.950
10 10 7 9T 10 

10 

Kieara Pierre114
AcroFit Gymnastics

9.000 9.200 8.5507.900 34.650
8T 7 11 8 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 C1 gp5
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryleigh Franks445
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.000 9.650 9.3509.600 37.600
7 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Mikaela Vazquez1233
Reflex

9.350 9.650 9.1509.250 37.400
3 1T 4T 4 2 

2 

Samantha Tye1717
Twins Gymnastics

9.450 9.450 9.1008.950 36.950
1 5T 6 5 3 

3 

Harley Heatherman1475
Southwest Elite

9.150 9.150 9.2759.350 36.925
5 10 3 2 4 

4 

Gaelle Cardenas695
Gold Coast FG

9.050 9.200 9.0009.375 36.625
6 8 2 7 5 

5 

Natalie Meeks1439
Southeast Gymnastics

8.950 9.475 9.2508.800 36.475
8 4 8 3 6 

6 

Makinzy Cathey-Howell1821
Xtreme Gymnastics

8.825 9.375 8.8009.250 36.250
10 7 4T 8T 7 

7 

Macy Dickey1771
Varsity Gymnastics

9.200 9.550 9.0258.450 36.225
4 3 10 6 8T

8T

Nah'Lige Austin511
Elite Gym USA

9.400 9.175 8.8008.850 36.225
2 9 7 8T 8T

8T

Calysta Grillo344
CATS GYMNASTICS

8.850 9.450 8.7008.750 35.750
9 5T 9 10 10 

10 

Mattie Palma1438
Southeast Gymnastics

8.775 9.000 8.6007.600 33.975
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 C1 gp6
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Clara Sabio739
Gym Kidz

9.325 9.650 9.6759.400 38.050
3 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Eva Roche1347
Salina GemStars

9.150 9.125 9.3259.400 37.000
6T 8 1T 2 2 

2 

Alyssa Haskins1440
Southeast Gymnastics

9.150 9.350 9.1509.150 36.800
6T 4T 3 3T 3 

3 

Vivienne Semer1039
Miami Beach Gymnasti

9.350 9.200 9.1508.950 36.650
2 7 6 3* 4T

4T

Rylee Duhr1822
Xtreme Gymnastics

9.150 9.250 9.1509.100 36.650
6T 6 4 3* 4T

4T

Faith Barber-Bogart446
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.175 9.400 8.9509.000 36.525
5 2T 5 7 6 

6 

Eliza Ellis1789
Vidalia Gymnastics C

9.450 9.400 8.7508.700 36.300
1 2T 8 8 7 

7 

Amina Aldaco714
Gold Medal - FL

9.225 9.350 8.6258.900 36.100
4 4T 7 10 8 

8 

Briana Gomez115
AcroFit Gymnastics

9.025 9.100 8.6508.350 35.125
9T 9 9 9 9 

9 

Emma Kennedy243
Bayside

9.025 8.800 9.0008.150 34.975
9T 10 11 6 10 

10 

Paisley Lieberman103
Tumbling Kids

8.900 7.475 8.6008.250 33.225
11 12 10 11 11 

11 

Kira Love696
Gold Coast FG

8.750 8.150 8.0508.050 33.000
12 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 C2 gp1
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Francesca Gonzalez447
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.250 9.500 9.5509.500 37.800
3 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Kaylee Klesko198
Bainbridge 

9.150 9.600 9.3259.300 37.375
5T 1T 3 3T 2 

2 

Jazmin Martinez740
Gym Kidz

9.450 9.400 9.3259.175 37.350
1 6 5 3T 3 

3 

Kylee Atkinson512
Elite Gym USA

9.175 9.500 9.0009.325 37.000
4 3T 2 7 4 

4 

Ainsley Boyd449
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.400 9.000 9.3759.075 36.850
2 11 7 2 5 

5 

Emma Killingsworth697
Gold Coast FG

9.050 9.475 9.1509.050 36.725
9T 5 8T 5 6 

6 

Jayllah Florence199
Bainbridge 

9.050 9.325 9.1009.225 36.700
9T 7T 4 6 7 

7 

Lyndi Johnson1476
Southwest Elite

9.150 9.600 8.8009.050 36.600
5T 1T 8T 10 8 

8 

Fischer Henry1772
Varsity Gymnastics

9.150 9.325 8.8509.100 36.425
5T 7T 6 8T 9 

9 

Audrina Johnson1858
Edge Gymnastics TN

9.075 9.125 8.8508.950 36.000
8 9T 10 8T 10 

10 

Addyson Cooper448
East Pasco Gymnastic

8.600 9.125 8.4508.450 34.625
11 9T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 C2 gp2
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aysegul Ergonul741
Gym Kidz

9.775 9.325 9.7259.550 38.375
1 4 2 1 1 

1 

Isabel Venegas1746
Twisters Gymnastics

9.450 9.600 9.3509.250 37.650
4 2 3T 4 2 

2 

Asia Gordon1718
Twins Gymnastics

9.550 9.625 9.6258.800 37.600
2 1 7 2 3 

3 

Makala Orpali1290
Rising Stars FL

9.300 9.275 9.4009.575 37.550
6 6 1 3 4 

4 

Mariana Enriquez833
Horizon Gymnastics &

9.525 9.100 9.0259.150 36.800
3 7 5 6 5 

5 

Natalie Borem1348
Salina GemStars

9.350 9.400 9.1508.750 36.650
5 3 8T 5 6 

6 

Beverly Smith200
Bainbridge 

9.000 8.725 8.9509.250 35.925
9 10 3T 7 7 

7 

Everleigh Tenney244
Bayside

9.100 8.800 8.7509.050 35.700
7 9 6 8 8 

8 

Jaylyn Mendenhall834
Horizon Gymnastics &

9.050 8.850 8.7008.750 35.350
8 8 8T 9T 9 

9 

Geniyah Mcmillon245
Bayside

8.700 9.300 8.5008.675 35.175
11 5 10 11 10 

10 

Janielle Johnson1720
Twins Gymnastics

8.950 8.050 8.7008.625 34.325
10 11 11 9T 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 C2 gp3
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Henderson451
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.725 9.675 9.3259.450 38.175
1 1 5 2 1 

1 

Jaicee Scott513
Elite Gym USA

9.550 9.600 9.1259.500 37.775
2 2 4 5 2 

2 

Isabella Thomas-Allen454
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.450 9.325 9.4009.550 37.725
3 5 1T 1 3 

3 

Abbie Barre453
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.250 9.550 9.2009.550 37.550
7 3 1T 4 4 

4 

Lyra Krottner345
CATS GYMNASTICS

9.300 9.300 8.9509.250 36.800
5T 6 7 8T 5 

5 

Jessika Taylor452
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.300 9.500 9.3008.650 36.750
5T 4 11 3 6 

6 

Kaileigh Craft567
Flip Zone Gymnastics

9.400 8.700 8.9009.525 36.525
4 10 3 10 7 

7 

Allee Espinoza835
Horizon Gymnastics &

9.150 9.125 9.0009.100 36.375
8 7T 9 6T 8 

8 

Addyson Stoltzfus133
Aerials Gymnastics

9.000 9.125 9.0009.025 36.150
11 7T 10 6T 9 

9 

Anan Henriquez1719
Twins Gymnastics

9.100 8.650 8.9509.125 35.825
9 11 8 8T 10 

10 

Janea Keister1053
Mikcalia's Gymnastic

9.050 8.900 8.2009.300 35.450
10 9 6 11 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 C2 gp4
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Simone Prina742
Gym Kidz

9.450 9.225 9.5259.625 37.825
2 7 1 2 1 

1 

Brianna Macias1764
Twisters Gymnastics

9.575 9.700 9.7258.800 37.800
1 1 11 1 2 

2 

Coraline Rogers515
Elite Gym USA

9.300 9.400 9.1759.325 37.200
3 3 6 4 3 

3 

Mollie Dollar516
Elite Gym USA

9.200 9.200 9.2759.350 37.025
6T 8 4T 3 4 

4 

Haley Hutcheson514
Elite Gym USA

9.225 9.275 9.1509.350 37.000
5 5 4T 5 5 

5 

Emily Riggs698
Gold Coast FG

9.100 9.450 8.9009.400 36.850
8T 2 2* 9 6T

6T

Alliana Janeiro836
Horizon Gymnastics &

9.275 9.325 8.8509.400 36.850
4 4 2* 10T 6T

6T

Savannah Kochanowski1823
Xtreme Gymnastics

8.950 9.250 9.0759.200 36.475
11T 6 8T 7 8 

8 

Emilee MacGregor1235
Reflex

9.200 8.900 8.8509.300 36.250
6T 12 7 10T 9T

9T

Anna Carnes201
Bainbridge 

9.100 9.175 9.1258.850 36.250
8T 9 10 6 9T

9T

Chloe Pickle1790
Vidalia Gymnastics C

9.025 9.050 8.6009.200 35.875
10 11 8T 12 11 

11 

Aubrey Zappas1234
Reflex

8.950 9.125 9.0258.450 35.550
11T 10 12 8 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 C2 gp5
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Lamosa743
Gym Kidz

9.675 9.700 9.3009.600 38.275
1 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Adrianna Derenzo715
Gold Medal - FL

9.450 9.475 9.1509.450 37.525
3 3 2 6 2 

2 

Julieta Ruiz744
Gym Kidz

9.350 9.325 9.8258.900 37.400
5T 5 7 1 3 

3 

Neveah Santiago455
East Pasco Gymnastic

9.525 9.175 9.5508.975 37.225
2 7 5 2 4T

4T

Kinley Babb520
Elite Gym USA

9.400 9.350 9.3259.150 37.225
4 4 4 3 4T

4T

Dana Norville517
Elite Gym USA

9.250 9.150 9.1259.400 36.925
8 8T 3 7 6 

6 

Kailiana Evans1213
Rec Force Butts Coun

9.300 9.575 9.3008.700 36.875
7 2 8 4T 7 

7 

Lorelei Orpali1291
Rising Stars FL

9.350 9.025 9.0508.950 36.375
5T 10 6 8T 8 

8 

Sara Gunn519
Elite Gym USA

9.100 9.250 9.0508.250 35.650
9 6 11 8T 9 

9 

Bailey Goertz893
Hutchinson YMCA Gymn

8.800 9.150 8.6508.450 35.050
10T 8T 9T 11 10 

10 

Savannah Peavy518
Elite Gym USA

8.800 8.300 9.0008.450 34.550
10T 11 9T 10 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 C2 gp6
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Thorpe1865
Rec Force Butts Coun

9.900 9.775 9.8009.700 39.175
1 1T 1T 1 1 

1 

Jazmin Estevane568
Flip Zone Gymnastics

9.300 9.575 9.4509.650 37.975
6T 4 3 3T 2 

2 

Erika Wilson1214
Rec Force Butts Coun

9.850 9.600 9.6508.700 37.800
2 3 11 2 3 

3 

Addison Whidby522
Elite Gym USA

9.550 9.775 9.1509.300 37.775
3 1T 7 8 4 

4 

Ennvoi Dominguez1747
Twisters Gymnastics

9.425 9.425 9.4009.350 37.600
4 6 5 5 5 

5 

Sadi Archer247
Bayside

9.400 9.225 9.3259.325 37.275
5 7 6 6 6 

6 

Abby Parton521
Elite Gym USA

8.950 9.525 9.0509.700 37.225
12 5 1T 10T 7 

7 

Marley Palma1442
Southeast Gymnastics

9.250 9.000 9.4509.150 36.850
9 10 9 3T 8 

8 

Evi White1791
Vidalia Gymnastics C

9.300 9.125 9.1009.225 36.750
6T 9 8 9 9 

9 

Jazmine Chavez1477
Southwest Elite

9.000 9.150 9.0509.500 36.700
11 8 4 10T 10 

10 

Jordan Byse1843
Infinity Elite Gymna

9.100 8.900 9.2009.100 36.300
10 11 10 7 11 

11 

Lily Alfaro246
Bayside

9.300 7.650 8.3008.200 33.450
6T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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